
BREAKFAST
BACON, EGG, CHEESE
HAM, EGG, CHEESE
EGG & CHEESE
WESTERN EGG & CHEESE
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

$4.89
$4.89
$4.39
$4.69

SANDWICHES

$7.59
$7.59
$7.19
$7.49

HICKORY SMOKED TURKEY
HONEY MAPLE HAM
TURKEY, HAM CLUB
CHICKEN FAJITA
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

$5.69
$5.19
$7.29
$5.99
$5.89
$5.49

 $8.89
 $7.99
 $9.69
 $8.49
 $8.99
 $7.39

6 INCH 12 INCH

6 INCH 12 INCH

WRAP
BREAKFAST WRAP
LUNCH WRAP
DINNER WRAP

$8.79
$8.79
$8.79

DESSERT
WARM WAFFLE WITH
STRAWBERRIES AND NUTELLA
TOPPED WITH WHIP CREAM

$7.99

$3.99 SALAD
FIESTA MEXICAN SALAD
TUSCAN TUNA SALAD
AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD

$8.99
$7.99
$8.99

BREAD TOPPINGS DRESSINGS

ADD EXTRA CHEESE
ADD EXTRA MEAT
ADD AVOCADO
ADD BACON

 $1.00
 $1.85
 $1.00
 $1.00

 $1.00
 $1.85
 $1.00
 $1.00

 $2.00
 $3.69
 $2.00
 $2.00

ADD-ONS SALAD 6 INCH 12 INCH
SANDWICHES
SALAD
BREAKFAST

$7.29

LIMITED TIME OFFERS
$9.69

$8.99
$5.99

ASK OUR TEAM ABOUT THIS MONTH'S LTO

WHEAT
WHITE

ROLLED OATS ON WHEAT
CHEDDAR JACK BLEND ON WHITE

ITALIAN HERB ON WHITE
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BLEND ON WHITE

SHREDDED LETTUCE
SPINACH

SPRING MIX
TOMATOES

CUCUMBERS
GREEN PEPPERS

ROASTED RED PEPERS
RED ONIONS

SHREDDED CARROTS
SLICED MUSHROOMS

BLACK OLIVES
PICKLES

BANANA PEPPERS

MAYO
RANCH

MUSTARD
HONEY MUSTARD
CREAMY ITALIAN
BUFFALO SAUCE

CHIPOTLE CITRUS BBQ
OIL & VINEGARCHEESE

SLICED CHEDDAR
PROVOLONE
PEPPER JACK

SWISS


