

BREAKFAST	6 INCH	12 INCH
BACON, EGG, CHEESE	\$4.89	\$7.59
HAM, EGG, CHEESE	\$4.89	\$7.59
EGG & CHEESE	\$4.39	\$7.19
WESTERN EGG & CHEESE	\$4.69	\$7.49
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$3.99	

SANDWICHES	6 INCH	12 INCH
HICKORY SMOKED TURKEY	\$5.69	\$8.89
HONEY MAPLE HAM	\$5.19	\$ 7.99
TURKEY, HAM CLUB	\$7.29	\$9.69
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$5.99	\$ 8.49
ITALIAN	\$5.89	\$8.99
VEGETARIAN	\$5.49	\$7.39

WRAP

BREAKFAST WRAP	\$8.79
LUNCH WRAP	\$ 8.79
DINNER WRAP	\$8.79

SALAD

FIESTA MEXICAN SALAD	\$8.99		
TUSCAN TUNA SALAD	\$7.99		
AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.99		

DESSERT

WARM WAFFLE WITH \$7.99 STRAWBERRIES AND NUTELLA TOPPED WITH WHIP CREAM

BREAD

WHEAT WHITE ROLLED OATS ON WHEAT CHEDDAR JACK BLEND ON WHITE ITALIAN HERB ON WHITE JALAPENO CHEDDAR BLEND ON WHITE

CHEESE

SLICED CHEDDAR PROVOLONE PEPPER JACK SWISS

TOPPINGS

SHREDDED LETTUCE SPINACH SPRING MIX TOMATOES CUCUMBERS GREEN PEPPERS ROASTED RED PEPERS RED ONIONS SHREDDED CARROTS SLICED MUSHROOMS BLACK OLIVES PICKLES BANANA PEPPERS

DRESSINGS

MAYO RANCH MUSTARD HONEY MUSTARD CREAMY ITALIAN BUFFALO SAUCE CHIPOTLE CITRUS BBQ OIL & VINEGAR

ADD-ONS	SALAD	6 INCH	12 INCH	LIMITED TIME OFFERS		
ADD EXTRA CHEESE	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	SANDWICHES	\$7.29	\$9.69
ADD EXTRA MEAT	\$1.85	\$1.85	\$3.69	SALAD	\$8.99	
ADD AVOCADO	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	BREAKFAST	\$5.99	
ADD BACON	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00			

ASK OUR TEAM ABOUT THIS MONTH'S LTO